
Overall Football Pool Winners 2022  

Architect East  

 Robert Varner     Roofing Technology Associates                 bvarner@rtaltd.com  

 Jeff Lewis    Garofalo & Associates, Inc.     jlewis@garofaloassociates.com 

 Alan De Haan     SMMA      adehaan@ssma.com 

Architect West   

Paul Hirschi    NJRA Architects      pauhir@njraarchitects.com  

Richard Baxter    FFKR Architect      rbaxter@ffkr.com  

Justo Padron    Darden Architects                                 justop@dardenarchitects.com 

Contractors East  

 Justine Casolaro    MCAS Roofing & Contracting    office@mcasroofing.com  

Mike Middleton     Dewald Roofing Co     mike@dewaldroofing.com  

Sarah Larkin       Jottan, Inc.      sarahsmile_78@yahoo.com 

Contractors West 

 Brent Allen       Schwickerts         brallen@tectaamerica.com  

Debra Hansen Quality Trusted Commercial Construction & Roofing         debra.h@qtcommercial.com  

Tim Beard Sterling Commercial Roofing      tbeard@sterlingroofing.com 

Contractors Mountain 

 Jason Johnson  Upson Company       jjohnson@upsoncompany.com  

Alicia Sins Douglass Colony Group      asins@douglasscolony.com  

Tommy Kirkland   Upson company      tkirkland@upsoncompany.com  

Contractors New England  

 Unknown Rockwell Roofing Inc      wormann@charter.net  

Joe Olivo Greenwood Industries      jolivo@greenwood-industries.com  

Global harmony    Rockwell Roofing Inc                   wade@rockwellroofing.com  

Contractors Southeast  

 George Bedford     CP Rankin Inc      gbedford@cprankin.com  

Ben LaPrad      Mid South Roof Systems      benl@msrs.com  

Mitch Abramson     MARS       mabramson@marsupply.com 
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Contractors Southwest  

Andy Wharton   Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing      awharton@chamberlinltd.com  

Jeff Newberry   King of Texas Roofing Company, L.P.       jeff@kingoftexas.com  

Scott Moore   Jonesboro Roofing Co., Inc.                     smoore@jonesbororoofing.com 

Contractors West   

Vu Vuong Tecta America Seattle, LLC       vvuong@tectaamerica.com  

Joshua Rygg Global Roofing Group         joshr@globalrsw.com  

Cheryl Wentz Adco South Roofing and Waterproofing       cheryl@adcosouth.com  

Employees  

Peter Bonavita   Sika Sarnafil         bonavita.peter@us.sika.com  

Phil DeRuiter   Sika Sarnafil         deruiter.phil@us.sika.com  

Rob Males    Design 7 Inc          rob@design7inc.com  
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